
Omnia / Omnia Natural
Range Chart

Omnia is an entirely new kind of uncoated paper which performs like no other. It has a tactile finish
that's superb to touch but a surface that loves ink.

The brilliance of the standard white shade dazzles the eye as a pure white, meaning no blue or grey
tints.

Meanwhile the Natural version possesses a beautiful neutral shade sitting perfectly between most
ivory and bright white variants.

Only the very best raw fibres are used in Omnia's creation combined with the latest manufacturing
procedures, embracing EST (Enhanced Surface Technology).

Utilising processes developed for modern technical applications - including the Space Programme
- means Omnia is attributed with an exceptional print surface.
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Omnia & Omnia Natural

Shade Name Colour Grammage
(g/m2)

Size (mm) Sustainability

Omnia 120

150

200

280

320

380

450 x 640
640 x 900
720 x 1020

450 x 640
520 x 720
640 x 900
720 x 1020

450 x 640
640 x 900
720 x 1020

450 x 640
520 x 720
640 x 900
720 x 1020

450 x 640
520 x 720
640 x 900
720 x 1020

520 x 720
720 x 1020

FSC Mix

FSC Mix

FSC Mix

FSC Mix

FSC Mix

FSC Mix

Omnia Natural 120

150

200

280

320

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

FSC Mix

FSC Mix

FSC Mix

FSC Mix

FSC Mix
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