

Omnia / Omnia Natural

Range Chart

Omnia is an entirely new kind of uncoated paper which performs like no other. It has a tactile finish that's superb to touch but a surface that loves ink.

The brilliance of the standard white shade dazzles the eye as a pure white, meaning no blue or grey tints.

Meanwhile the Natural version possesses a beautiful neutral shade sitting perfectly between most ivory and bright white variants.

Only the very best raw fibres are used in Omnia's creation combined with the latest manufacturing procedures, embracing EST (Enhanced Surface Technology).

Utilising processes developed for modern technical applications - including the Space Programme - means Omnia is attributed with an exceptional print surface.



Omnia & Omnia Natural

Shade Name	Colour	Grammage (g/m2)	Size (mm)	Sustainability
Omnia		120	450 x 640 640 x 900 720 x 1020	FSC Mix
		150	450 x 640 520 x 720 640 x 900 720 x 1020	FSC Mix
		200	450 x 640 640 x 900 720 x 1020	FSC Mix
		280	450 x 640 520 x 720 640 x 900 720 x 1020	FSC Mix
		320	450 x 640 520 x 720 640 x 900 720 x 1020	FSC Mix
		380	520 x 720 720 x 1020	FSC Mix
Omnia Natural		120	720 x 1020	FSC Mix
		150	720 x 1020	FSC Mix
		200	720 x 1020	FSC Mix
		280	720 x 1020	FSC Mix
		320	720 x 1020	FSC Mix

